

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 493 of 2019**

ICICI LUMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, **versus**
SMT. GOMTI BAI

Order Sheet

01/05/2026	<p>Mr. Saurabh Gupta appears on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>List the matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Ankit	